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Attijariwafa bank

RELEVE D'IDENTITE BANCAIRE

Titulaire

CHERIF IDRISSI EL GANOUNI MOHAMED EL HASSAN

Banque

AttijariWafa bank
Domiciliation

CASA LES EPERVIERS

40 RUE DES EPERVIERS -

Tel. 02233396

R.I.B

Références bancaires

Banque

Ville

N°® de compte

Cle RIB

007

780

0001177000306530

65

MA64 007 780 0001177000306530 65

BIC - Code SWIFT : BCMAMAMC

International Bank Account Number

IBAN
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